P05000035906

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
,	
~	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
•	
(Dusing a Fulfs Mark)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
·	
	j

Office Use Only



400131227894

06/16/08--01033--023 **43.75

OB JUN 16 AM 10: 45
SECRETARY OF STATE

Ameral
3. Journate JUN 1 8 2008

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORI	PORATION: RICHARD A	ND ANGLE CO	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER: <u>P05000035906</u>		
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:	
	LICHAA	A SOUMA	
	(Name o	of Contact Person)	
	RICHARD A	AND ANGLE CO	
	(Fir	m/ Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1789 N\	W 20 STREET	
		(Address)	
	MIAM	I, FL 33142	
<u> </u>	(City/ S	tate and Zip Code)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
LICHAA SOUMA		at (786) 237-16	693
(Nam	e of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
□\$35 Filing Fee	▼\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
P.O. Box 6	nt Section f Corporations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center of Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

	V 2	<u> </u>
	RICHARD AND ANGLE CO	SEC ALL
(Name of corporatio	n as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	CRETAR CRETAR
	P05000035906	SEY I
(Docum	nent number of corporation (if known)	ANIO: 4:
Pursuant to the provisions of section 60 adopts the following amendment(s) to it	07.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit</i> its Articles of Incorporation:	Corporation
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if chan	iging):	w.m. 14
	ny," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "I word "chartered", "professional association," or the ab	
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTH and/or Article Title(s) being amended,	ER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Art added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)	ticle Number(s)
Article II. Principal Office - The corpora	tions mailing address is 1789 NW 20 St., Mia	ami, FL 33142
Article III. Registered Agent: Lichaa	Souma Address: 1789 NW 20 St., Mian	ni, FL 33142
Article IV. Board of Directors: The name	and post office addresses of the first Board of I	Directors of this
Corporation, who shall hold office	are elected and have qualified are:	
Lichaa Souma, DP	Maria E. Marquez, Man	ager
1789 NW 20 St.	2100 N. 52 Ave.	
Miami, FL 33142	Hollywood, FL 33021	-3309
(At	tach additional pages if necessary)	
•	e, reclassification, or cancellation of issued st contained in the amendment itself: (if not app	•
	N/A	

(continued)

The date of each amendment	(s) adoption: May 16, 2008
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
	was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
	was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The transit be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote mendment(s):
"The number of	f votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
-1/	(voting group)
	was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) shareholder action	was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and was not required.
selec	director, president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been ted, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Lichaa Souma (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35